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Abbey, Marian Plank Rd
Abbey, Robert Plank Rd
Abelein, Alberta Clay Rd
Abelein, August Clay Rd
Abelein, Elizabeth Clay Rd
Abelein, Gilbert Clay Rd
Abelein, Warren Clay Rd
Ace, James East Main St
Adams, Barbara Rochester St
Agness, Alma East Main St
Agness, Harold East Main St
Alderman, Marie Lake Ave
Alger, Orson Mill
Almeter, Catherine Rochester St
Almeter, Maynard Rochester St
Andrews, Edith Rochester St
Andrews, Maurice Rochester St
Andrews, Maurice, Jr. Rochester St
Arner, Fred Briggs
Arner, Irene Briggs
Backus, Celia Woodruff
Bacon, Emily Rochester St
Bader, Elizabeth Genesee St
Baier, Helen College St
Bailey, George South Lima
Bailey, Lillian South Lima
Ball, Guy Rochester St
Ball, John Lake Ave
Barber, Dorothy West Main
Barber, Estella Doran
Barber, Gladys Doran
Barber, Kenneth Doran
Barber, Leslie Doran
Barber, William Doran
Barry, Bertha Dalton Rd
Barry, Wm. Dalton Rd
Batzel, Otis Bragg St
Batzel, Rowena Bragg St
Bauchle, Fernley Bragg St

Bauchle, H. Robert Bragg St
Bawden, Grace Lake Ave
Bawden, Raymond Lake Ave
Beale, Mamie East Main St
Beare, Anna Livingston
Beare, Edward West Main
Beare, Irene Genesee St
Beare, Ruth West Main
Beare, Wm. Genesee St
Beckel, Charles West Main
Beckel, Jeanette West Main
Beckwith, Katherine Rochester St
Beckwith, Mary Rochester St
Beecher, Fay West Main
Beecher, Raymond West Main
Began, Emma West Main
Began, J. Bernard West Main
Behan, David Bragg St
Behan, Edward Elm St
Behan, James Bragg St
Behan, Mary Bragg St
Behan, Myron Bragg St
Behan; E. Rose Elm St
Bellamy, Howard Gleason
Bellamy, Kathleen Gleason
Bennett, Elinor East Main St
Bennett, Thomas East Main St
Birch, Violet Elm St
Bishop, Dorothy South Lima
Blodgett, Edwin, Sr. Bragg St
Bock, James Livingston
Bock, Mary Livingston
Boehme, Louis Genesee St
Boehme, Margaret C. Genesee St
Boehme, Margaret J. Genesee St
Bogart, Richard Rochester St
Bonner, Stella West Main
Booth, Josephine West Main
Booth, Milton West Main
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Booth, Pearl West Main
Brairton, Elizabeth East Main St
Brairton, Emmet East Main St
Brairton, Mary East Main St
Brairton, Raymond East Main St
Brairton, Therese East Main St
Briggs, Carlton Rochester St
Briggs, Helen West Main
Briggs, Josephine Rochester St
Briggs, Pansy West Main
Briggs, Victor West Main
Brisbane, Arthur East Main St
Brisbane, Frank Dalton Rd
Brisbane, Fred Livonia Center
Brisbane, Gladys Livonia Center
Brisbane, Howard Dalton Rd
Brisbane, James East Main St
Brisbane, James Michigan Rd
Brisbane, Mary Dalton Rd
Brisbane, Mary Jo Dalton Rd
Brisbane, Pearl East St Main
Brisbane, Robert Livonia Center
Brisbane, Rosalie Michigan Rd
Brooks, Arthur Maplewood
Brooks, George Rochester St
Brooks, Gertrude Maplewood
Brooks, Margaret Rochester St
Brown, Howard West Main
Brown, Patricia West Main
Bruckel, Jerome Plank Rd
Bruckel, Vivian Plank Rd
Brundage, Robert Briggs
Buckley, Evalyn East Main St
Buckman, Sharlene Bragg St
Buckmann, Anne Bragg St
Buckmann, Isabel Plank Rd
Buckmann, John Plank Rd
Buckmann, Raymond Bragg St
Buckmann, Walter Bragg St

Burdick, George South Lima
Burdick, Ina South Lima
Burke, Helen Bragg St
Burke, John Bragg St
Burkhardt, Marjorie Livonia Center
Burmeist.er, Caroline East Main St
Burmeister, Elton East Main St
Burmeister, Emma York St
Burmeister, Mildred East Main St
Burmeister, William York St
Burns, Henry West Main
Burton, Dorothy West Main
Burton, Tennie West Main
Caccamise, Ross York St
Callaro, David Livingston
Callaro, Rose Marie Livingston
Cameron, Donald Livonia Center
Canute, Alice Rochester St
Canute, Olin Rochester St
Carmichael, Marian Honeoye Falls
Caron, Dave Rochester St
Caron, Mattie Rochester St
Carpenter, Gail Rochester St
Carpenter, Lee Rochester St
Carroll, Catherine College St
Carter, H. Perry Livonia Center
Carter, Mabel Livonia Center
Cavalier, Catherine Rochester St
Cavalier, Lewis Honeoye Falls
Cavalier, Madeline Honeoye Falls
Cavalier, Margaret Honeoye Falls
Cavalier, Wm. Rochester St
Chamberlain, Charles Plank Rd
Chamberlain, Christine Plank Rd
Chambers, Anna Honeoye Falls
Chambers, Elinor Honeoye Falls
Chambers, Horace Honeoye Falls
Chambers, Joseph Honeoye Falls
Chatterton, Florence Mill
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Chatterton, Ruth Rochester St
Chiapperino, Elsie Maplewood
Chiapperino, Mich. Maplewood
Clark, Barbara Rochester St.
Clark, James Rochester St
Clarke, Albert York St
Clarke, Leona York St
Clarke, Wade York St
Cleary, Raymond Cleary
Clement, Emory East Main St
Clement, Lola East Main St
Cole, Adeline West Main
Cole, Charles West Main
Collins, Barbara Rochester St
Collins, John Rochester St
Colvin, Elizabeth Genesee St
Colvin, Kenneth Michigan Rd
Colwell, Edwin Livingston
Colwell, Richard, Sr. Rochester St
Colwell, Theresa Livingston
Concannon, Bernard Plank Rd
Concannon, Evelyn Plank Rd
Concannon, Paul Plank Rd
Conklin, Dorothy Honeoye Falls
Connelly, Elizabeth Elm St
Connelly, James College St
Connelly, Mae College St
Connelly, William Elm St
Connors, Kathleen Elm St
Connors, William Elm St
Converse, Alice Honeoye Falls
Converse, Kenneth Honeoye Falls
Conway James Plank Rd
Conway, Bernard East Main St
Conway, Joseph Plank Rd
Cook, Thelma Sta East Main St
Copp, Dorothy West Main
Copp, Justus West Main
Corby, George Corby

Corby, Irene Corby
Corley, Edwin College St
Cornell, Arlene Elm St
Cornell, Maurice Elm St
Coulton, Louise Honeoye Falls
Courtney, Charles College St
Courtney, Jane College St
Cowell, Elsie Rochester St
Crane, Olive Honeoye Falls
Crane, Wesley Honeoye Falls
Craven, Helen College St
Cray, Cynthia West Main
Cray, Edgar West Main
Cunningham, Clare Kavanaugh
Curran, Donald Plank Rd
Curran, Elizabeth Plank Rd
Curtis, Cecelia West Main
Cyr, Ethel Genesee St
Cyr, Fred Genesee St
Daley, John East Main St
Daley, Mildred East Main St
Dalton Rd, Raymond Rochester St
Danforth, C. Stewart West Main
Danforth, Genevieve West Main
Daum, Anna Plank Rd
Daum, Henry Plank Rd
David, Amelia South Lima
David, Wm. South Lima
Davidson, Mary West Main
Davis, Amy Rochester St
Davis, Leon Rochester St
Davis, Mary E. Pond
Davison, Belle West Main
Davison, Estelle Rochester St
Davison, John Rochester St
Davison, Ross West Main
Day, William Plank Rd
DeCamp, Anna Harrison Ave
DeCamp, Ralph Harrison Ave
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Decker, John Doran
Decker, Mary Doran
Delles, Ella Plank Rd
Delles, Norman Plank Rd
DeMartinis, Kimball York St
DeMartinis, Shirley York St
Dennee, Marguerite Rochester St
Dennee, Ralph Rochester St
Desmann, Leslie York St
Diegert, Beatrice Rochester St
Diegert, Oscar Rochester St
Dill, Florence College St
Dillon, Myrtle Jenks Rd
Dingman, Briggs College St
Dingman, Gladys College St
Dolliver, Isabelle Genesee St
Donahue, Agnes Evergreen
Donahue, Bernard Evergreen
Donegan, D. G. Rochester St
Donegan, John Rochester St
Donegan, Loring Rochester St
Donegan, Margaret Rochester St
Donegan, Marilyn Rochester St
Doran, Anne Plank Rd
Doran, Edward Plank Rd
Doran, Mary East Main St
Dorey, Arthur East Main St
Dorsey, Beatrice Rochester St
Dorsey, Wayne Rochester St
Dudley, E. J. West Main
Dudley, Florence West Main
Dudley, Vincent West Main
Duffy, Frank York St
Duffy, Violet York St
Duncan, George York St
Duncan, Luella Honeoye Falls
Dunn, George East Main St
Dunn, Marjorie East Main St
Dusett, Allen East Main St

Dusett, Beta East Main St
Eagan, Clarence Lake Ave
Eagan, Hazel Genesee St
Eagan, Rose Lake Ave
Edgett, Curtis Rochester St
Egan, DeRegge Rochester St
Egari, Walter Genesee St
Eichenger, George Livingston
Evans, Gerald Honeoye Falls
Evans, Kenneth Honeoye Falls
Evans, Mabel Honeoye Falls
Evans, Robert Honeoye Falls
Fahy, Edmond East Main St
Fahy, Ernestine East Main St
Fallon, Leo West Main
Fallon, Rose West Main
Farley, Edward West Main
Farnan, Eleanor East Main St
Farnan, John East Main St
Faro, John West Main
Farrell, James Park
Farrell, Tessie Park
Farron, Elizabeth Dalton Rd
Farron, John Dalton Rd
Felstead, Charles York St
Finnegan, Minnie East Main St
Finocchario, Angelo South Lima
Finocchario, Elizabeth South Lima
Finocchario, Joseph South Lima
Finocchario, Lucy South Lima
Finocchario, Natale South Lima
Finocchario, Rose South Lima
Fischer, Marie West Main
Fischer, Raymond West Main
Fitt, Gertrude Honeoye Falls
Fitt, Robert York St
FitzGerald, Caroline College St
Flansburg, Elizabeth Genesee St
Flansburg, Fredrick Rochester St



Lima Registered Voters, 1960

Compiled by Douglas Morgan, 2021

Flansburg, Marjorie Rochester St
Flansburg, William Genesee St
Flansburg, William T. Genesee St
Flew, Milton Rochester St
Flood, Luella Elm St
Flynn, Beverly Dalton Rd
Flynn, James Dalton Rd
Fogg, Lynn College St
Fogg, Margaret College St
Ford, Barbara Rochester St
Ford, Ruth Rochester St
Fowler, Lulu belle Rochester St
France, George Rochester St
France, Madeline Rochester St
Francis, Florence West Main
Franskavish, Elsie Harrison Ave
Franskavish, Peter Harrison Ave
Fraser, Earl Mill
Fraser, Mildred Mill
Frederick, Elizabeth Rochester St
Frederick, Frank Clay Rd
Frew, Alton, Sr. Rochester St
Frew, Florence Rochester St
Fugle, Irene South Lima
Fuller, Edward Rochester St
Fuller, Twila Rochester St
Fuoco, Marlene East Main St
Fuoco, Philip, Jr. East Main St
Furner, Ralph East Main St
Futter, John East Main St
Futter, Stanley East Main St
Gannon, Bertha Rochester St
Gardner, Ella East Main St
Garey, Frances West Main
Garey, John West Main
Garey, Richard West Main
Garling, J. Helene Clay Rd
Garling, June East Main St
Garling, Louis C. Clay Rd

Garling, Louis J. East Main St
Garling, Robert East Main St
Gascon, Albert Plank Rd
Gascon, Phyllis Plank Rd
Gates, George Livingston
Gates, Harold East Main St
Gates, Jane College St
Gavin, John Crouse
Gavin, Thomas Crouse
Gibbons, Walter South Lima
Gibbs, Harrison Ave College St
Gibbs, Lydien College St
Gibson, Christine Rochester St
Gibson, Donald Rochester St
Gillean, Letitia Maplewood
Gillean, Sidney Maplewood
Gillette, Alfred East Main St
Gillette, Beverly York St
Gillette, Carmen York St
Gillette, Ellen York St
Gillette, Erson West Main
Gillette, Erwin York St
Gillette, Jean East Main St
Gillette, Joan Clay Rd
Gillette, Mabel West Main
Gillette, Vernon Clay Rd
Gleason, Dorothea East Main St
Gleason, James E. East Main St
Gleason, Judith East Main St
Glick, Lola Honeoye Falls
Glover, Flora Plank Rd
Glover, Fred Plank Rd
Golemb, Ralph Livonia Center
Goodrich, M. Emma Lake Ave
Goodwin, Dora Jenks Rd
Gray, Bernice Clay Rd
Gray, Blanche Rochester St
Gray, Harmon, Jr. Clay Rd
Gray, Raymond Rochester St
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Greeg, Charles Plank Rd
Green, Carrie West Main
Green, Josephine East Main St
Green, Louise East Main St
Greene, C. Howard Chase
Greene, Clarence East Main St
Greene, Dorothy West Main
Gregg, Kathryn Plank Rd
Griffin, Dorothy Plank Rd
Griffin, Floyd Plank Rd
Grills, Eleanor East Main St
Grills, Lee East Main St
Gross, Edward Woodruff
Gross, Eleanor Woodruff
Grube, Carl College St
Guinsbeck, Monica Rochester St
Guinsbeck, Ray Rochester St
Hall, Winifred East Main St
Hamilton, Winifred West Main
Hamilton, Wm. West Main
Hanna, Alyce East Main St
Hanna, Harry East Main St
Hanrahan, George Lake Ave
Hanrahan, Rebecca Lake Ave
Harrington Michael East Main St
Harrington, Frank Plank Rd
Harrington, George Plank Rd
Harris, Carl Livingston
Harris, Rose Livingston
Hartmann, Thekla Rochester St
Hartmann, William Rochester St
Harvey, Duane East Main St
Harvey, Eleanor West Main
Harvey, Helen East Main St
Harvey, Matilda East Main St
Harvey, Minnie College St
Harvey, Sears College St
Hassler, Wilma East Main St
Hawk, Esther West Main

Hawk, George West Main
Hawkins, Marian Leicester
Hayes, Alvin College St
Hayes, Olivia College St
Hayes, Warren Rochester St
Haynes, Wm. Leicester
Hayward, Glenn West Main
Haywood, Geraldine West Main
Healy, Rose Rochester St
Hegeman, Geraldine Rochester St
Hegeman, Willis Rochester St
Hendrick, James East Main St
Hendrick, Martin Plank Rd
Hennessy, Harold East Main St
Herington, Clarence College St
Herrgesell, Anna Michigan Rd
Herrgesell, Henry Michigan Rd
Hicks, Dorothy Rochester St
Hicks, Walter Rochester St
Hilgeridorf, Ethel West Main
Hochadel, Barbara Genesee St
Hochadel, Ronald Genesee St
Hogan, Catharine Lake Ave
Hogan, Catherine Rochester St
Hogan, Edward Lake Ave
Hogan, Margaret E. Main
Hogan, Marie College St
Hogan, Mary R. College St
Hogan, Matthew Rochester St
Hogan, Michael Rochester St
Hogan, Patricia Lake Ave
Hogan, Phoebe College St
Hogan, Robert Lake Ave
Hogan, Thomas Genesee St
Holfoth, Carl Honeoye Falls
Holfoth, Orpha Rochester St
Holfoth, Ruth Honeoye Falls
Holfoth, Vernon Rochester St
Hollenbeck, Catherine East Main St
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Hollenbeck, Clara York St
Hollenbeck, Elton York St
Hollenbeck, Thelma Sta York St
Holmes, Ellen East Main St
Holmes, Richard East Main St
Hood, Barbara Dalton Rd
Hood, Kenneth Dalton Rd
Hooker, Alva Rochester St
Hooker, Bertha Rochester St
Hoppe, Julius Leicester
Hopwood, Florence Poplar
Hopwood, Jack Poplar
Hopwood, Rosemary Poplar
Horan, Duane Markham
Horan, Matthew Markham
Horan, Thelma Sta Markham
Hotchkiss, Melvin South Lima
Hudson, Ethel Livonia Center
Hudson, Robert Livonia Center
Huff, Joyce Leicester
Huff, Raymond Leicester
Hughes, George College St
Hughes, Marjorie College St
Hughes, Richard College St
Hushla, Jean Rochester St
Hushla, Michael Rochester St
Hyde, Ethel South Lima
Icenogle, Clarence Lake Ave
Icenogle, Mildred Lake Ave
Jacoby, Harry East Main St
Jans, Anna Clay Rd
Jans, John Clay Rd
Jefferds, Guy West Main
Jefferds, Marjorie West Main
Jenkins, Clifford East Main St
Jenkins, Lillie East Main St
Jenks Rd, Floyd East Main St
Jenks Rd, Mabel East Main St
Jenks Rd, Vera East Main St

Johnson, Carol Ann South Lima
Johnson, Charles, Jr. South Lima
Johnson, George East Main St
Johnson, Lawrence Elm St
Johnson, Lucille Rochester St
Johnson, Rose Elm St
Johnson, William Rochester St
Johnson~ Lillian East Main St
Jones, Barbara Park
Jones, Paul Park
Jopson, Chauncey Evergreen
Jopson, Theodore Clay Rd
Judd, Bradford Rochester St
Judd, Janann Rochester St
Junot, Carl Dalton Rd
Junot, George, Jr. Dalton Rd
Junot, Gertrude Dalton Rd
Junot, Jean Dalton Rd
Junot, Mary Dalton Rd
Junot, Robert Dalton Rd
Junot, William Dalton Rd
Kane, Alice West Main
Kane, James West Main
Kase, David Rochester St
Kase, Delores Rochester St
Kase, Harold Rochester St
Kase, Margaret Rochester St
Kase, Mary A. Rochester St
Kase, Richard Livonia Center
Kase, Robert Rochester St
Keenan, James Elm St
Keenan, John College St
Keenan, Joseph Buell
Keenan, Lela Buell
Keenan, Minnie College St
Kelley, Fred West Main
Kelly, Nora Genesee St
Kelly, Wm. Genesee St
Kiefer, Carlton Rochester St
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Kiefer, Eleanor Rochester St
Kiefer, Ruth Rochester St
Kingsley, Everett College St
Kingsley, Florence College St
Kinsella, Louise Poplar
Kinsella, Thomas Poplar
Kinyon, John Rochester St
Kinyon, Marie Rochester St
Kirkwood, James Jr. Maplewood
Kirkwood, Lorada Maplewood
Klink, Eugene College St
Klink, Evelyn College St
Klink, Hulda South Lima
Klink, Irene College St
Klink, Kenneth College St
Klitgord, Agnes East Main St
Klitgord, John East Main St
Klitgord, June East Main St
Klossner, Donald Clay Rd
Klossner, Eunice Clay Rd
Klossner, Joyce Clay Rd
Knop, Barbara West Main
Knop, Frank West Main
Knop, Herbert West Main
Knop, Juanita West Main
Kober, Lera College St
Kober, William College St
Koch, Daniel Leicester
Koch, Joseph Leicester
Koch, Katherine Leicester
Koch, Marian Leicester
Koch, Robert Leicester
Koch, Ruth Leicester
Krebbeks, Bernard Michigan Rd
Krebbeks, Eleanor Jenks Rd
Krebbeks, Gladys Livonia Center
Krebbeks, Joan Rochester
Krebbeks, Joseph Livonia Center
Krebbeks, Marian Rochester St

Krebbeks, Robert Rochester St
Krebbeks, Rose Michigan Rd
Krebbeks, Ulester Jenks Rd
Krupp, Albert West Main
Krupp, Shirley West Main
Kurtz, Edna South Lima
Kurtz, Norbert South Lima
Lakis, Peter East Main St
Lakis, Polyxeni East Main St
LaMonte, Mary Maplewood
LaMonte, Pearl Maplewood
Lancer, Marian Dalton Rd
Lancer, Richard Dalton Rd
Landon, Henry East Main St
Lay, Mary Pond
Leahy, John College St
Leary, Jane Rochester St
Leary, Sara Rochester St
Leather, Ernest Maplewood
Lee, Oscar East Main St
Leech, Grace Park
Lefler, Harry Genesee St
Lefler, Leora Genesee St
Leonard, Howard Mill
Leonard, Irene Mill
Leonard, John, Jr. Elm St
Leonard, Laura Elm St
Lewis, Francis West Main
Lewis, Mary West Main
Lewis, Wm. Markham
LiFeber, Carlyle Poplar Hill
LiFeber, Marion Poplar Hill
Lincoln, Jessie East Main St
Linfoot, Rachel East Main St
Livingstone, James Honeoye Falls
Livingstone, Margaret Honeoye Falls
Lloyd, C. Nelson East Main St
Lloyd, Edna York St
Lloyd, Lois East Main St
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Lloyd, Roscoe York St
Lockwood, Edward West Main
Lockwood, Ethel West Main
Long, Dorothy East Main St
Long, Harold East Main St
Loss, Alice West Main
Loss, Edward West Main
Loss, Gladys West Main
Loss, Ronald West Main
Luckenbach, Francis Harrison Ave
Luckenbach, Rachel Harrison Ave
Luckenbach, Roy Harrison Ave
Luckenbach, Verna Harrison Ave
Luft, Marjorie Michigan Rd
Luft, Raymond Michigan Rd
Lutz, Sara Markham
MacKenzie, Douglas East Main St
MacKenzie, Helen East Main St
MacKenzie, Marjorie East Main St
Magar, Dorothy E. Main
Magar, Elnora Buell
Magar, Esther M. Buell
Magar, Esther W. Buell
Magar, Ezra Buell
Magar, Joanne Buell
Magar, Raymond Buell
Malone, Mary East Main St
Maloy, Marian East Main St
Maloy, William East Main St
Manciocchi, Albert Cleary
Manciocchi, Arlene Cleary
Mangun, Alton East Main St
Mann, Hildegarde East Main St
Mann, Leonard East Main St
Martin, Edith Bragg St
Martin, Gerald East Main St
Martin, Harwood Bragg St
Martin, Helen East Main St
Martin, Richard Bragg St

Martin, Ruth Bragg St
Mastin, Donald Rochester St
Mastin, Susannah Rochester St
Matthews, Celia Harrison Ave
Matthews, Edna College St
Matthews, Elizabeth Livingston
Matthews, George College St
Matthews, James Harrison Ave
Matthews, William Livingston
May, John East Main St
May, Mary Jo East Main St
McCarthy, Corabelle Rochester St
McCarthy, Donald Rochester St
McCaughey, Donald Leicester
McCaughey, Wm. Leicester
McClurg, Donald Leicester
McCoy, Edwards Briggs
McCoy, Mary Briggs
McDonald, Donald West Main
McDonald, Frank East Main St
McDonald, Lucy East Main St
McDonald, Mary West Main
McDonald, Mary West Main
McDonald, Willard West Main
McGraw, Francis College St
McGraw, Margot College St
McKay, John Buell
McKay, Joyce East Main St
McKay, Julian East Main St
McNeilly, Charles Rochester St
McNeilly, Mona Rochester St
McSweeney, Elizabeth Lake Ave
Menz, Harriet Buell
Menz, Kenneth Rochester St
Menz, Leonard. York St
Menz, Richard Buell
Meyers, Ada Elm St
Meyers, Agnes Evergreen
Meyers, Albert Elm St
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Meyers, Florence Harrison Ave
Meyers, Frederick Evergreen
Meyers, Herman Elm St
Meyers, Minnie Harrison Ave
Meyers, Rose Elm St
Miller, Anna Buell
Miller, Audrey West Main
Miller, Claudia Dalton Rd
Miller, Elmer Dalton Rd
Miller, Henry West Main
Miller, J. Robert Honeoye Falls
Miller, John Buell
Miller, Mary Dalton Rd
Miller, Mary Honeoye Falls
Miller, Rose South Lima
Miner, Beulah Poplar
Miner, Paul Poplar
Minnehan, Lucille Hemlock
Mix, Frances Livingston
Mix, George Livingston
Mix, John Markham
Mix, Nina Markham
Mogenham, Clare Lake Ave
Moore, Esther College St
Moore, Evelyn Livingston
Moore, Florence Michigan Rd
Moore, Louis Livingston
Moore, Paul Michigan Rd
Moran, Barbara Livingston
Moran, Elsie Rochester St
Moran, James Rochester St
Moran, Willet, Jr. Livingston
Morris, Louise Rochester St
Moses, Adele South Lima
Moses, Alfred Lake Ave
Moses, Catherine Buell
Moses, Claude South Lima
Moses, Hubert Buell
Moses, Mary Plank Rd

Moses, Mildred Lake Ave
Moses, Robert Elm St
Mowris, Arthur South Lima
Mowris, Nellie South Lima
Murphy, Harold Doran
Murphy, William E. Main
Mutschler, Barbara Rochester St
Nataline, Elizabeth Rochester St
Nataline, Fernan Rochester St
Nataline, Pierina Elm St
Neenan, James Clay Rd
Neenan, Mary Clay Rd
Neff, Jane South Lima
Neff, Richmond South Lima
Nichols, Lloyd West Main
Nichols, Marion West Main
Nichols, Maude College St
Nichols, Pauline West Main
Nichols, Raymond West Main
Nolan, Edith West Main
Nolan, H. G. West Main
Nolan, Helen West Main
Northrop, Charles Elm St
Nowack, Arthur Clay Rd
Nowack, Fled Buell
Nowack, Mertie Clay Rd
Nunemaker, Elizabeth West Main
Nunemaker, Wm. West Main
O’Brien, Anna Elm St
O’Brien, Bernard College St
O’Brien, Bumnace South Lima
O’Brien, Edward Rochester St
O’Brien, George Woodruff
O’Brien, Geraldine Elm St
O’Brien, John Livingston
O’Brien, John Woodruff
O’Brien, Karl Rochester St
O’Brien, Leona Honeoye Falls
O’Brien, Lila College St
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O’Brien, Margaret Lake Ave
O’Brien, Thomas Woodruff
O’Brien, William Elm St
O’Brien, William Elm St
O’Brien, William South Lima
O’Connell, Anita Lake Ave
O’Connell, Ellen Rochester St
O’Connell, James West Main
O’Connell, Mabel West Main
O’Connell, Mary Lake Ave
O’Connell, William Lake Ave
O’Dea, John East Main St
O’Dea, June East Main St
O’Dea, Kenneth E. Main
O’Dea, Mary East Main St
O’Grady, Bernard College St
O’Grady, Viola College St
O’Neil, Harry Bragg St
O’Neil, Mary Bragg St
Oliver, Ada East Main St
Oliver, William East Main St
Ollerenshaw, Gladys East Main St
Ollerenshaw, Harold East Main St
Ollerenshaw, Mae East Main St
Ollerenshaw, Raymond East Main St
Osborne, Henry West Main
Osborne, Mary West Main
Otis, Cecelia Rochester St
Otis, Neil Rochester St
Paddock, Edward College St
Paddock, Mabel College St
Paradies, Elsie Rochester St
Parisella, Francis Evergreen
Parisella, Katherine Evergreen
Parisella, Margaret Evergreen
Parisella, Mary Evergreen
Parks, Laura East Main St
Parmale, Harriet East Main St
Patterson, Mary East Main St

Payne, Cyril West Main
Payne, Ivy West Main
Peck, Belle West Main
Peck, Charles West Main
Peck, Frederick East Main St
Peck, Stuart Genesee St
Peightel, John East Main St
Peightel, Roberta East Main St
Pennington, Ann Doran
Pennington, Jane Doran
Pennington, Walter 0. Doran
Pennington, Walter C. Doran
Perisella, Maims Evergreen
Perry, Elizabeth Markham
Perry, George Markham
Perry, Pearl Markham
Perry, Philip, Sr. Markham
Peters, Alice Lake Ave
Peters, George Lake Ave
Peters, Mary Rochester St
Peters, Satyris Rochester St
Petrillo, Joseph Plank Rd
Petrillo, Mary Plank Rd
Pierce, Dalia College St
Pierce, F. Keith College St
Pierce, James Rochester St
Pierce, Jennie Rochester St
Pike, Elizabeth College St
Piraino, John Evergreen
Piraino, Veronica Evergreen
Pirincin, Anne East Main St
Plain, Helen Buell
Plain, Raymond Buell
Plimpton, Dorothy East Main St
Plimpton, Elva Elm St
Plimpton, Ralph Elm St
Plimpton, Sylvalon East Main St
Porrazzo, Ralph Dalton Rd
Potter, Andrew West Main
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Potter, Charles West Main
Potter, Gertrude West Main
Powers, Esther East Main St
Powers, J. Clayton East Main St
Pragle, Elaine Plank Rd
Pragle, John Plank Rd
Preston, Margaret Cleary
Preston, Marie Cleary
Preston, Maureen Cleary
Preston, Wm. Cleary
Proctor, Bertha Plank Rd
Proctor, Bertha Plank Rd
Proctor, Pierre Plank Rd
Pullman, Willard West Main
Quackenbush, Clara South Lima
Quackenbush, Gertrude South Lima
Quackenbush, Gilbert South Lima
Quackenbush, Leonard South Lima
Quackenbush, Raymond South Lima
Quackenbush, Rosemary South Lima
Quinn, Dennis Pond
Quinn, John Pond
Rader, Edna Evergreen
Rader, Harley Genesee St
Rader, John Elm St
Rader, Miles Evergreen
Rader, Nancy Elm St
Rapp, Catherine College St
Rapp, Floyd College St
Rawlins, Eileen Rochester St
Rawlins, John College St
Rawlins, Marion College St
Rawlins, William Rochester St
Reano, Phyllis Honeoye Falls
Reano, Roland Honeoye Falls
Recktenwald, Helen Plank Rd
Recktenwald, Matthias Plank Rd
Regan, Sheila Rochester St
Rewald, Anna Honeoye Falls

Rewald, Carrie Honeoye Falls
Rewald, Charles Buell
Rewald, Jean Honeoye Falls
Rewald, Marian Honeoye Falls
Reynolds, Aretha East Main St
Reynolds, James Lake Ave
Reynolds, John East Main St
Reynolds, John, Jr. Lake Ave
Reynolds, Mary Lake Ave
Rice, Pearl Jenks Rd
Richardson, Bernard Livingston
Richardson, Helen East Main St
Richardson, Patricia Livingston
Richardson, Robert East Main St
Richardson, Shirley Livingston
Riester, Ann Frances Lake Ave
Ripley, Reif Rochester St
Roach, Ina East Main
Roeser, Carl Jenks Rd
Roeser, Jean Jenks Rd
Romanini, Fae West Main
Romanini, Raymond West Main
Rose, Edward Dalton Rd
Rose, Margaret Dalton Rd
Rountree, Myrtle Rochester St
Rountree, Roberts Rochester St
Rouse, Lynn Livingston
Rouse, Mary Livingston
Rumsey, Duane Honeoye Falls
Rumsey, Esther Honeoye Falls
Russell, Helen Doran
Rutigliano, Joseph Rochester St
Ryan, Anna West Main
Ryan, Bernard Clay Rd
Ryan, Bernice Evergreen
Ryan, Dora Clay Rd
Ryan, Eldyn Evergreen
Ryan, Isabelle, West Main
Ryan, Ivan Evergreen
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Ryan, Mae Evergreen
Ryan, Michael Lake Ave
Ryan, Mildred West Main
Ryan, Myrtle West Main
Ryan, Sylvia College St
Ryan, Vera West Main
Ryan, William Lake Ave
Sabey, Harold College St
Sabey, Mary College St
Sackett, Bruce Honeoye Falls
Sackett, Donald Elm St
Sackett, Emma Markham
Sackett, George Markham
Sackett, Gerald Honeoye Falls
Sackett, Herman South Lima
Sackett, Kenneth Jenks Rd
Sackett, Louise Honeoye Falls
Sackett, Mildred Elm St
Sackett, Mildred South Lima
Sackett, Wilma Honeoye Falls
Salmon, Harold East Main St
Salmon, Margaret East Main St
Sanders, Ernest East Main St
Sanders, Margaret East Main St
Sandholzer, Henry East Main St
Schild, Myrtle Elm St
Schilhinger, Albertus Poplar
Schillinger, Dana West Main
Schillinger, Gertrude Rochester St
Schillinger, Helen West Main
Schillinger, Howard Poplar
Schillinger, Mae West Main
Schillinger, Mildred Poplar
Schillinger, Ralph West Main
Schillinger, Raymond Rochester St
Schillinger, Sarah Poplar
Schillinger, Vivien West Main
Schillinger, Wendell Poplar
Schreib, Kenneth East Main St

Schreib, Sylvia East Main St
Schwartz, Evelyn South Lima
Schwartz, Flora South Lima
Schwartz, Wesley South Lima
Scutt, Judith Harrison Ave
Scutt, Kenneth Harrison Ave
Seibel, Edith West Main
Seibel, Elmer West Main
Semmel, Elmer East Main St
Semmel, LeVern Rochester St
Semmel, Mary East Main St
Semmel, Virginia Rochester St
Seymour, Mary East Main St
Shafer, Anna Lake Ave
Shafer, Louis Lake Ave
Shanks, Calla Gleason
Shanks, Edna Pond
Shanks, Joseph Pond
Shanks, Lee Pond
Shanks, Marilyn Pond
Shanks, Robert Pond
Shanks, Robert, Jr. Gleason
Shattuck, John Corby
Sheehan, Alice East Main St
Sheehan, Daniel Rochester St
Sheehan, Francis Rochester St
Sheehan, Frank East Main St
Sheehan, John Pond
Sheehan, Michael East Main St
Sheehan, Nellie Pond
Sheehan, William Pond
Sherman, Helen East Main St
Sherman, Kathleen College St
Sherman, Maynard East Main St
Sherman, Ralph College St
Sherman, Roger East Main St
Shutt, Bessie Livingston
Shutt, Charles Livingston
Shutt, Evelyn Livingston
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Simmons, Carol J. Mill
Simmons, Ethel Plank Rd
Simmons, George Rochester St
Simmons, Harold College St
Simmons, Hilda College St
Simmons, Lewis Plank Rd
Simmons, Lovina Rochester St
Simonds, Albert Honeoye Falls
Simonds, Elaine Honeoye Falls
Simpson, Glenn Buell
Simpson, Margaret Buell
Slattery, Catherine Rochester St
Slattery, Helen East Main St
Slattery, Walter East Main St
Slocum, Robert Rochester St
Smith, Audrey Dalton Rd
Smith, Dorothy Lake Ave
Smith, Frances South Lima
Smith, Frank Dalton Rd
Smith, G. E. D. West Main
Smith, Herbert West Main
Smith, Hubert College St
Smith, Leo Elm St
Smith, Lois Rochester St
Smith, Marcella College St
Smith, Mary J. Elm St
Smith, Morris South Lima
Smith, Sara West Main
Smith, Wm. Rochester St
Smuk, Frank Lake Ave
Smyth, Henry Michigan Rd
Smyth, John Rochester St.
Smyth, Julia Rochester St
Smyth, Kathryn Michigan Rd
Smyth, Mary S. Rochester St
Smyth, Rose Rochester St
Snowden, Fred Doran
Spencer, Carlton College St
Spencer, Cleone Rochester St

Spencer, Elizabeth College St
Spencer, Merritt Rochester St
Staudinger, Elwood South Lima
Staudinger, Ruth South Lima
Stechin, Irene College St
Stechin, Wadsworth College St
Sterling, Della Rochester St
Stevens, Anna Maplewood
Stevens, Dorothy South Lima
Stevens, Olan Maplewood
Stewart, Lee West Main
Stewart, Theresa West Main
Stoppelbein, Gen West Main
Stoppelbein, George West Main
Storke, Blanche Clay Rd
Storke, Fred Clay Rd
Storms, Donald East Main St
Storms, Ruth M. East Main St
Strasburg, L. E. East Main St
Sullivan, Carol Honeoye Falls
Sullivan, Edward Honeoye Falls
Sutton, Barbara College St
Sutton, Myron College St
Swartz, Esther Rochester St
Swartz, J. Philip Rochester St
Swartz, Rosemary Rochester St
Sweet, Fredrick West Main
Sylvester, Elizabeth East Main St
Sylvester, George East Main St
Telarico, Antoinette East Main St
Telarico, Louis East Main St
Tenny, Belle Rochester St
Tenny, J. Laverne Rochester St
Thomas, Dorothy Genesee St
Thomas, George Genesee St
Thorpe, Mae West Main
Thorpe, Nelson West Main
Tighe, Clarence W. Main
Tighe, Margaret W. Main
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Tilvury, Veronica Rochester St
Tollis, Ignatius Rochester St
Tollis, Vincent Lake Ave
Tollis, Vincent P. Rochester St
Tones, Howard Rochester St
Tousey, Thomas East Main St
Trescott, Douglas Rochester St
Trescott, Wanita Rochester St
Tubbs, Ann Clay Rd
Tubbs, Charles East Main St
Tubbs, Claire East Main St
Tubbs, Daniel Plank Rd
Tubbs, Francis College St
Tubbs, Gerald Clay Rd
Tubbs, Kenneth Plank Rd
Tubbs, Lillian Plank Rd
Tubbs, Margaret College St
Tubbs, Mary Buell
Turk, Hildegarde College St
Turk, Paul College St
VanAllen, Lila West Main
VanAllen, Raymond West Main
Vary, Byron West Main
Vary, Dora East Main St
Vellekoop, Harry Honeoye Falls
Vellekoop, Helen Honeoye Falls
Vickers, Florence Livonia Center
Vickers, Floyd Livonia Center
Vivlamore, Anna Lake Ave
Vollmer, Amy Buell
Vollmer, Ernest Buell
Wager, Betty East Main St
Wager, Flick East Main St
Wager, Robert East Main St
Warner, Lawrence Plank Rd
Warner, Olive Plank Rd
Webb, Frank East Main St
Webb, Ida East Main St
Webb, Mary East Main St

Webb, Mary Rochester St
Weber, Charles Rochester St
Weber, Flora Rochester St
Weber, Frank East Main St
Welch, Elizabeth Rochester St
Welch, LaVerne Rochester St
Welch, Patrick Markham
Wemett, Beverly Dalton Rd
Wemett, Coma East Main St
Wemett, Correl Dalton Rd
Wemett, Dorothea East Main St
Wemett, Elmer East Main St
Wemett, Jean West Main
Wemett, Marilyn East Main St
Werner, Elsie East Main St
Werner, Karl East Main St
Wetmore, Catherine West Main
Wetmore, Edwin West Main
Whalen, Albert East Main St
Whalen, Esther East Main St
Whalen, Richard East Main St
Whaley, Arnold Poplar
Whitbourne, Margaret East Main St
White, Clarence Honeoye Falls
White, Lucille Honeoye Falls
Whitmore, Minnie Lake Ave
Wiggins, Connie Lake Ave
Wiggins, Theodore Lake Ave
Williamee, Alida Poplar
Williamee, Hobart Poplar
Williams, Evelyn Clay Rd
Williams, John Clay Rd
Williams, Josephine Lake Ave
Wittman, Edward East Main St
Wittman, Mildred East Main St
Wood, Donald Evergreen
Wood, Doris Evergreen
Wood, Louise East Main St
Woodruff, Franklin Rochester St
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Woolston, George Honeoye Falls
Woolston, Marjorie Honeoye Falls
Wright, Charles Harrison Ave
Wright, Eileen Harrison Ave
Wright, Joyce Rochester St
Wright, Vernon Pond
Wyatt, Harry Rochester St
Yanowitch, Doris College St
Yanowitch, Robert College St
Yates, Clifford Rochester St
Yenson, Roberta College St
Yorks, Albert Markham
Yorks, Ann Markham
Yorks, Elizabeth Rochester St
Yorks, Elton Dalton Rd
Yorks, Patricia Clay Rd
Yorks, Richard Rochester,
Yorks, Ronald Markham
Yorks, Roy Clay Rd
Youtzy, Addle Elm St
Yowell, Alice South Lima
Yowell, Jefferson South Lima
Ziegler, Ernest Elm St




